VUID
1077825065
1077825054
1125978840
1012668457
1023065450
1012458537
1012564303
1012788263
1059031975
1074354713

DAILY VOTING ROSTER
BALLOT BY MAIL
PRIMARY RUNOFF - 5/14/24

Name
FAIN,REBECCA HOLLOWAY
FAIN,DAVID WILLIAM
FULBRIGHT JR,JETER DOCK
JETER,RONALD LEE
SMITH,ANITA MARIA
SMITH,ERIC ZANE
WILSON,LANETTIE SUE
WILSON,DEWAIN
WOODARD,DEBORAH MERRYMAN
WOODARD,JERRY CLARENCE

Ballot Mailed Date
4/16/2024
4/16/2024

5/3/2024
4/12/2024
4/25/2024
4/25/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/18/2024
4/18/2024

Precinct
429
429
216
319
323
323

214B

214B
104
104



